2024 Women's Play Days
Halloween Sweeps 10.31.24 Leaderboard

Sweeps
Flight 1
Plaver Total To Par Total
y Gross Net
3:222?;2?;2 Camille $8.00 LOW GROSS
2 552;2;3’;%“} 89 2 70 $8.00 1ST LOW NET
3 I;,![z::.’szr::cc 'J‘_a wee 87 -1 71 $7.00 2ND LOW NET
4 bﬁg;efgfé Janis 89 1 73 $6.00 3RD LOW NET
5 322;;? g?g’cwc“u'e-Anne 94 +3 75 $5.00 ATH LOW NET
Fuller, Cindy
6 VilagesGacc 95 +3 75 $0.00
Gennai, Alyce
7 Villages G &CC 98 +4 76 $0.00
8 Varenkamp, Helen 90 4 76 $0.00

Villages G &C C

Holt, Kathleen
Villages G &C C

96 +4 76 $0.00

Saneholtz, Monica
10 Villages G &C C 89 +5 77 $0.00
Anderson, Susan
11 Villages G &C C - WGC 93 o 77 $0.00
Gonzales, Janet
12 Villages G &C C 100 +7 79 $0.00
Bassford, Ann
13 Villages G &C C 100 +9 81 $0.00
Strong, Lyn )
WD Villages G &C C WD WD $0.00
Flight 2
Total To Par Total
Player Details
m
Lee, Jay
Villages G &C C $8.00 1ST LOW NET
o  Park,Sue 98 -2 70 $7.00 2ND LOW NET
Villages G &C C - WGC :
Leisy, Chris
3 Villages G &C C 101 E 72 $6.00 3RD LOW NET
4  Heusser, Cheryl 97 E 72 $8.00 LOW GROSS

Villages G &C C
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405060228552
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405060228532
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405026674078
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405060228534
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584404993119644
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405093782987
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405060228538
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405026674077
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405127337433
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405093782988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405093782990
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405026674081
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405127337431

T Villoges

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Flight 3

Rube, Loanne
Villages G &C C

Chung, Michelle
Villages G &C C - WGC

Fazzio, Suzanne
Villages G &C C
Kang, Jini

Villages G &C C - WGC

Owen, Judy
Villages G &C C

Mahoney, Janice
Villages G &C C - WGC

Sharps, Betty
Villages G &C C

Landry, Gloria
Villages G &C C

Diridon, Mary Ann
Villages G &C C

Olsen, Marky
Villages G &C C

Besmehn, Kerry
Villages G &C C

Quartaro, Donna
Villages G &C C

Rice, Maziebelle
Villages G &C C

Mukuno, Joyce
Villages G &C C

Pau, Hyong
Villages G &C C

Ohtaka, Kitty
Villages G &C C

Hallock, Diana
Villages G &C C

Zaccheo, Carol
Villages G &C C

Doughty, Dianne
Villages G &C C

Li, Emily

Villages G &C C

Lutschan, Linda
Villages G &C C - WGC

Bell, Patti
Villages G &C C
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103
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+1

+3

+3

+4

+5

+5

+5

+5

+6

+7

+8

+9

+11

+2

+4

+4

+5
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76
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77
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$5.00
$4.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

4TH LOW NET

5TH LOW NET

Total To Par Total

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

2ND LOW NET

3RD LOW NET
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T Viloges

10

11

Amundson, Maxine
Villages G &C C

Brown, Vivian
Villages G &C C

2 Tees Flight
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123

116

+10

+12

82

84

$0.00

$0.00

The Villoges

Total To Par Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Coleman, Sachiko
Villages G &C C

Rodriguez, Judy
Villages G &C C

Weisend, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Herbst, Edie
Villages G &C C

Tuft, Gail
Villages G &C C

Juarez, Delma
Villages G &C C

Dimmick, Valerie
Villages G &C C

O'Neill, Mary Jo
Villages G &C C

Whittaker, Marion
Villages G &C C

LeBlanc, Marie
Villages G &C C - WGC

Minami, Sumi
Villages G &C C
Wagle, Mary
Villages G &C C

Flanigan, Diana
Villages G &C C

Gray, Kay
Villages G &C C

Bindon, Gwen
Villages G &C C

Moore, Debbie
Villages G &C C

Swenson, Laura
Villages G &C C

Apgar, Kathy
Villages G &C C

Nilsen, Barbara
Villages G &C C

Beattie, Jean
Villages G &C C

106

106

112

98

114

104

110

107

109

116

106

122

114

119

110

108

116

114

122

+1

+1

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+5

+6

+7

+8

+9

+9

+9

+4.2

+12

+12

73

73

75

75

76

76

76

77

77

77

78

79

80

81

81

81

84

84

84

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

2ND LOW NET

3RD LOW NET

4TH LOW NET

5TH LOW NET

6TH LOW NET
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2024 Women's Play Days

Halloween Sweeps 10.31.24 Leaderboard

Villges

Kiernan, Janis
21 Villages G &C C 117 +15 87 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $142.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11086584405060228535

