

Halloween Sweeps 10.31.24 Leaderboard



Sweeps

Flight 1							
Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details	
1	Giuliodibari, Camille Villages G &C C	84	-2	70	\$8.00	LOW GROSS	
2	Krattli, Vicki Villages G &C C	89	-2	70	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET	
3	Piper, Priscilla <i>Villages G &C C - WGC</i>	87	-1	71	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET	
4	LeCompte, Janis Villages G &C C	89	+1	73	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET	
5	Schwerin, Millie-Anne Villages G &C C	94	+3	75	\$5.00	4TH LOW NET	
6	Fuller, Cindy Villages G &C C	95	+3	75	\$0.00		
7	Gennai, Alyce Villages G &C C	98	+4	76	\$0.00		
8	Varenkamp, Helen Villages G &C C	90	+4	76	\$0.00		
9	Holt, Kathleen Villages G &C C	96	+4	76	\$0.00		
10	Saneholtz, Monica Villages G &C C	89	+5	77	\$0.00		
11	Anderson, Susan Villages G &C C - WGC	93	+5	77	\$0.00		
12	Gonzales, Janet Villages G &C C	100	+7	79	\$0.00		
13	Bassford, Ann Villages G &C C	100	+9	81	\$0.00		
WD	Strong, Lyn Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00		

Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Lee, Jay <i>Villages G &C C</i>	99	-3	69	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
2	Park, Sue Villages G &C C - WGC	98	-2	70	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
3	Leisy, Chris Villages G &C C	101	E	72	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET
4	Heusser, Cheryl Villages G &C C	97	E	72	\$8.00	LOW GROSS



Halloween Sweeps 10.31.24 Leaderboard



5	Rube, Loanne Villages G &C C	100	+1	73	\$5.00	4TH LOW NET
6	Chung, Michelle Villages G &C C - WGC	98	+3	75	\$4.00	5TH LOW NET
7	Fazzio, Suzanne Villages G &C C	103	+3	75	\$0.00	
8	Kang, Jini Villages G &C C - WGC	104	+4	76	\$0.00	
9	Owen, Judy Villages G &C C	101	+5	77	\$0.00	
10	Mahoney, Janice Villages G &C C - WGC	106	+5	77	\$0.00	
11	Sharps, Betty Villages G &C C	104	+5	77	\$0.00	
12	Landry, Gloria Villages G &C C	106	+5	77	\$0.00	
13	Diridon, Mary Ann Villages G &C C	107	+6	78	\$0.00	
14	Olsen, Marky Villages G &C C	104	+7	79	\$0.00	
15	Besmehn, Kerry Villages G &C C	108	+8	80	\$0.00	
16	Quartaro, Donna <i>Villages G &C C</i>	110	+9	81	\$0.00	
17	Rice, Maziebelle Villages G &C C	111	+11	83	\$0.00	

Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Mukuno, Joyce Villages G &C C	103	-1	71	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Pau, Hyong Villages G &C C	103	E	72	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	Ohtaka, Kitty Villages G &C C	106	+2	74	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
4	Hallock, Diana Villages G &C C	107	+4	76	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET
5	Zaccheo, Carol Villages G &C C	113	+4	76	\$0.00	
6	Doughty, Dianne Villages G &C C	110	+5	77	\$0.00	
7	Li, Emily Villages G &C C	115	+5	77	\$0.00	
8	Lutschan, Linda Villages G &C C - WGC	109	+6	78	\$0.00	
9	Bell, Patti Villages G &C C	114	+8	80	\$0.00	



Halloween Sweeps 10.31.24 Leaderboard



10	Amundson, Maxine Villages G &C C	123	+10	82	\$0.00	
11	Brown, Vivian Villages G &C C	116	+12	84	\$0.00	
2 Tees	Flight		1	1	1	i .
Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Coleman, Sachiko Villages G &C C	98	E	72	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Rodriguez, Judy Villages G &C C	106	+1	73	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	Weisend, Barbara Villages G &C C	106	+1	73	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
4	Herbst, Edie Villages G &C C	112	+3	75	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET
5	Tuft, Gail <i>Villages G &C C</i>	98	+3	75	\$5.00	4TH LOW NET
6	Juarez, Delma Villages G &C C	114	+4	76	\$4.00	5TH LOW NET
7	Dimmick, Valerie Villages G &C C	104	+4	76	\$3.00	6TH LOW NET
8	O'Neill, Mary Jo Villages G &C C	110	+4	76	\$0.00	
9	Whittaker, Marion Villages G &C C	107	+5	77	\$0.00	
10	LeBlanc, Marie Villages G &C C - WGC	109	+5	77	\$0.00	
11	Minami, Sumi Villages G &C C	116	+5	77	\$0.00	
12	Wagle, Mary Villages G &C C	106	+6	78	\$0.00	
13	Flanigan, Diana Villages G &C C	122	+7	79	\$0.00	
14	Gray, Kay Villages G &C C	114	+8	80	\$0.00	
15	Bindon, Gwen Villages G &C C	119	+9	81	\$0.00	
16	Moore, Debbie Villages G &C C	110	+9	81	\$0.00	
17	Swenson, Laura Villages G &C C	108	+9	81	\$0.00	
18	Apgar, Kathy Villages G &C C	116	+12	84	\$0.00	
19	Nilsen, Barbara Villages G &C C	114	+12	84	\$0.00	
20	Beattie, Jean Villages G &C C	122	+12	84	\$0.00	



Halloween Sweeps 10.31.24 Leaderboard



21	Kiernan, Janis Villages G &C C	117	+15	87	\$0.00				
	Total Purse Allocated: \$142.00								